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POS COMPETITOR CLUB Pts No 1 2 3 4 5 AWARD

1 Bob Wick MCMRC 38.29 (3) 12.99 14.50 (7.41) 10.80 (9.69)
1st Overall

1st Senior
2 Steve Price Bolton/Liverpool 33.02 (3) 10.95 11.40 (10.61) 10.67 2nd Overall

3 Bob Jones Liverpool 31.67 (3) 10.66 10.52 10.49 3rd Overall

4 Jim Spencer BRCA/Hagley 28.83 (2) 14.45 14.38 1st Class 2

5 William Jarman Wigton/West Cumbria 26.64 (2) 14.68 11.96 2nd Class 3

6 Harry Moody Wigton 24.52 (2) 13.13 11.39 1st Class 3

7 David Goodlad Knutsford/Bolton 23.78 (2) 14.33 9.45 1st Class S

8 David Williams Hagley/C&A 19.47 (2) 8.75 10.72 3rd Class 3

9 John Graham Longton/Liverpool/L&C 12.41 (1) 12.41 CHAMPION

10 David Spencer BRCA/Hagley 12.35 (1) 12.35 Bob Wick

11 Chris Palmer Liverpool/Westmorland 11.80 (1) 11.80

12 Bill Stevenson Huddersfield 11.03 (1) 11.03

13 John Moxham Longton/Liverpool/L&C 10.60 (1) 10.60

14 Carol Stevenson Huddersfield 9.45 (1) 9.45

15 Angela Jones Wigton/West Cumbria 9.07 (1) 9.07

1 Bob Jones SC Mazda 3 Sport D 15 (3) 5 5 5 3rd Overall

2 David Goodlad SB Peugeot 205 9 (2) 5 4 1st Class S RUNNER-UP

3 Chris Palmer SA Suzuki Cappuccino 5 (1) 5 Steve Price

1 Steve Price 1B Subaru Impreza 15 (3) 5 5 5 (5) 2nd Overall

2 Angela Jones 1B Peugeot 205 GTI 4 (1) 4

1 Jim Spencer 2A Sylva Striker 10 (2) 5 5 1st Class 2

2 Bill Stevenson 2A Westfield 5 (1) 5

3 Carol Stevenson 2A Westfield 4 (1) 4

3 David Spencer 2A Sylva Striker 4 (1) 4

1 Bob Wick 3A BL Mini A-series 13 (3) 4 5 (2) 4 (4) 1st Overall

2 Harry Moody 3H Westfield Megabusa 10 (2) 5 5 1st Class 3 3rd OVERALL

3 William Jarman 3C Ford Escort Cosworth 9 (2) 5 4 2nd Class 3 Bob Jones

4 David Williams 3G Westfield SE 8 (2) 3 5 3rd Class 3

5 John Moxham 3B Peugeot 205 3 (1) 3

ASSOCIATION OF NORTH-WESTERN CAR 

CLUBS

HILLCLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

CLASS S (Standard Saloon & Sports Cars, complying with MSA regulation S11)

CLASS 1 (Saloon Cars, complying with MSA regulation S11)

CLASS 2 (Road-going Kit, Replica & Space-framed Cars, complying with MSA regulation S11)

CLASS 3 (Modified Production Cars complying with MSA regulation S12)

CLASS 5 (Racing Cars complying with MSA regulation S15)
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POS COMPETITOR CLUB Pts No 1 2 3 4 5 AWARD

1 John Graham 5D Dallara 397 Vauxhall 5 (1) 5

1 Bob Wick 45+ 39 (3) 12 15 (6) 12 (12)
1st Senior

1st Overall
2 Steve Price 45+ 28 (3) 10 (5) 8 10 2nd Overall

3 Harry Moody 45+ 27 (2) 12 15 1st Class 3

4 William Jarman 45+ 25 (2) 15 10 2nd Class 3

4 David Williams 45+ 25 (2) 10 15 3rd Class 3

6 Bob Jones 45+ 22 (3) 8 6 8 3rd Overall

7 David Goodlad 45+ 18 (2) 12 6 1st Class S

8 John Graham 45+ 15 (1) 15

9 Bill Stevenson 45+ 10 (1) 10

10 Carol Stevenson 45+ 8 (1) 8

10 John Moxham 45+ 8 (1) 8

12 Angela Jones 45+ 4 (1) 4

13 Chris Palmer 45+ 3 (1) 3

1 Carol Stevenson Huddersfield 15 (1) 15

1 Angela Jones Wigton/West Cumbria 15 (1) 15

1 David Goodlad Knutsford/Bolton 32 (2) 20 12 1st Novice

2 Chris Palmer Liverpool/Westmorland 18 (1) 18

3 Angela Jones Wigton/West Cumbria 17 (1) 17

4 Bill Stevenson Huddersfield 16 (1) 16

5 Carol Stevenson Huddersfield 14 (1) 14

1 David Goodlad SB Peugeot 205 GTI 32 (2) 20 12 1st Novice

2 Chris Palmer SA Suzuki Cappuccino 18 (1) 18

NOVICE CHAMPION

1 Angela Jones 1B Peugeot 205 GTI 17 (1) 17 Dave Goodlad

1 Bill Stevenson 2A Westfield 16 (1) 16

2 Carol Stevenson 2A Westfield 14 (1) 14

1 Chris Palmer SA Liverpool/Westmorland 18 (1) 18

2 Bill Stevenson 2A Huddersfield 16 (1) 16

3 Carol Stevenson 2A Huddersfield 14 (1) 14

NOVICES - OVERALL

NOVICES - CLASS 2 (Road-going Kit, Replica & Space-framed Cars, complying with MSA regulation S11)

NEWCOMERS

NOVICES - CLASS 1 (Saloon Cars, complying with MSA regulation S11)

NOVICES - CLASS S (Standard Saloon & Sports Cars, complying with MSA regulation S11)

SENIORS (Over 45 as at 1.1.10)

LADIES
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